
Business Management 
 Objectives Activities Evaluation Standards 

Monday 
 

The student will be able 
to: 

 Determine staffing to 
meet the needs of a 
business. 

 Describe the hiring 
process. 

 Identify alternatives 
to hiring permanent 
staff. 

 Determine how to 
pay employees. 

 Describe the benefits 
portion of a 
compensation 
package. 

 Identify methods for 
establishing and 
enforcing policies 
and training staff. 

 Identify motivational 
strategies for staff. 

 Identify various 
employee evaluation 
methods. 

 Section 5.3:  
Manage Your 
Staff 

 Section 5.3 Notes 

 Section 5.3 
Worksheet 

 Class 
Participation 

 Completed 
Notes 

 Completed 
Worksheet 

 15.5.12.A 

 15.5.12.B 

 15.5.12.C 

 15.5.12.F 

 15.5.12.M 

Tuesday 
 

The student will be able 
to: 

 Determine staffing to 
meet the needs of a 
business. 

 Describe the hiring 
process. 

 Identify alternatives 
to hiring permanent 
staff. 

 Determine how to 
pay employees. 

 Describe the benefits 
portion of a 
compensation 
package. 

 Identify methods for 
establishing and 
enforcing policies 
and training staff. 

 Section 5.3:  
Manage Your 
Staff 

 Section 5.3 Notes 
Section 5.3 
Worksheet 

 Class 
Participation 

 Completed 
Notes 

 Completed 
Worksheet 

 15.5.12.A 

 15.5.12.B 

 15.5.12.C 

 15.5.12.F 

 15.5.12.M 



 Identify motivational 
strategies for staff. 

 Identify various 
employee evaluation 
methods. 

Wednesday 
 

The student will be able 
to: 

 Determine staffing to 
meet the needs of a 
business. 

 Describe the hiring 
process. 

 Identify alternatives 
to hiring permanent 
staff. 

 Determine how to 
pay employees. 

 Describe the benefits 
portion of a 
compensation 
package. 

 Identify methods for 
establishing and 
enforcing policies 
and training staff. 

 Identify motivational 
strategies for staff. 

 Identify various 
employee evaluation 
methods. 

 Chapter 5 Study 
Guide 
 

 Class 
Participation 

 Completed 
Study Guide 

 15.5.12.A 

 15.5.12.B 

 15.5.12.C 

 15.5.12.F 

 15.5.12.M 

Thursday 
 

The student will be able 
to: 

 Determine staffing to 
meet the needs of a 
business. 

 Describe the hiring 
process. 

 Identify alternatives 
to hiring permanent 
staff. 

 Determine how to 
pay employees. 

 Describe the benefits 
portion of a 
compensation 
package. 

 Identify methods for 
establishing and 
enforcing policies 
and training staff. 

 Chapter 5 Test  Test Grade 
 

 15.5.12.A 

 15.5.12.B 

 15.5.12.C 

 15.5.12.F 

 15.5.12.M 



 Identify motivational 
strategies for staff. 

 Identify various 
employee evaluation 
methods. 

Friday 
No School 
 
 

 No School    

Please Note:   
 
Activities and evaluations will be adjusted for enrichment and accommodations on an individual basis in 
compliance with a student’s IEP or GIEP. 
 
Lesson plans are subject to change without notice in order to accommodate flexibility in student 
learning patterns and comprehension. 

 


